




Finest acacia honey from Hungary, with extra 
high nutrition contents. Especially gentle ex-
tracted by cold-straining. Also bottled with dif-
ferent nuts (walnut, almond) and with comb. 
Comb-honey is the most natural form of hon-
ey consumption. The honey-bee “prepares” 
honey from the nectar of flowers then covers 
the matured honey with natural wax, this is 
the comb-honey.
We produce this kind of framed comb-honey 
in special hives manufactured especially for 
this purpose. 
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73.5 %
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Total Sugar content
Reducing Sugar content
Sacharose content
Fructose content
Glucose content
Acacia Pollen content

Nutrition Facts

Product information
Acacia honey

Acacia honey with almond

Acacia honey with walnut

Acacia honey with almond

Acacia honey with walnut

Acacia honey with comb

Acacia honey (PET flacon)

Acacia honey mini

Extra high quality acacia honey/300 kgs drums

High quality acacia honey/300 kgs drums

net w

250g
230g
230g
450g
450g
500g
350g
40g

300kg
300kg

prod nr.

4472
4473
4475
4479
4478
4476
4471
4513
4511
4512

gross w

370g
370g
370g
680g
680g
680g
370g
105g
320kg
320kg

size mm

60x85
60x85
60x85
80x95
80x95
80x95

80x140
50x45
89x58
89x58

pcs/box

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
20
1
1

pcs/pallet

1680
1680
1680
1296
1296
1296
1944
13600

2
2

min. order

1 pallet
1 pallet
1 pallet
1 pallet
1 pallet
1 pallet
1 pallet
1 pallet
1 cont
1 cont

ARABESQUE
Acacia Honeys
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